BENEFITS — TEAM OLANG CARD

SPORT & LEISURE

CABLE CAR OLANG -65% Up- and downbhill
RENT & GO -30% Bike rental
KRONSCHOOL -10% Trampoline park and 3D —archery course
CIMA SCHOOL -10% All summer activities
CIMA SEGWAY RENT -30% Segway rental
ALPINE GUIDE MANUEL BAUMGARTNER -10% For a one-day-hike
RIDING STABLE TOLDERHOF -10% Private horse riding lessons
LUMEN — MOUNTAIN PHOTOGRAPHY MUSEUM 1+1 for free Pay one entrance, get one free
IN WINTER
SKISALON -50% Daily rent/weekly rent
RENT & GO -30% Ski/snowboard rental
KRONSCHOOL -10% Ski lessons and ski rental
SKI - & SNOWBOARDSCHOOL CIMA -10% On group- or private lessons; cannot be combined with other discounts

Ski/snowboard rental, for the whole season on the list price; cannot be combined with

CIMASCHOOL RENTAL SRL -10% .
other discounts



SHOPPING

SHOES MUTSCHLECHNER
BRUGI

SPORT SAGMEISTER
PLANT NURSERY OBOIJES

WELLNESS & SPA

HOTEL MIRABELL
HOTEL FAMELI

HOTEL POST

SILVIA’S BEAUTYSALON

-10%
-10%
-10%
-10%

-10%
-10%
-10%
-5%

Not on already discounted goods
Not on already discounted goods

On all nursery plants

On SPA treatments

On SPA treatments

On overnight stay, massages & SPA treatments
On all treatments & on purchases over €50




